◆用 途 Usage
   ●スイッチング電源用三相コモンモードフィルタ
      Three-phase common mode filter for switching power supplies
   ●インバータ、ＩＨ家電用三相コモンモードフィルタ
      Three-phase common mode filter for inverters/induction heating
      equipments
◆特 長 Features
   ●端子台構造のため、基板実装性・耐振動性に優れる

d
a
n
c
e
 [
Ω
]
Frequency [kHz]
T3C25T-5021R0
T3C25H-1333R0
T3C38T-45210R
T3C47WT-23230R
1
D max. H max. C max. P1 P2
T3C25T-5021R0 1 5 150 30 20 32 10 15 0.5
T3C25H-1333R0 3 9.1 85 30 20 32 10 15 0.7
T3C38T-45210R 10 3.5 26 46 25 48 10 15 1.3
T3C38T-28120R 20 0.28 4 47 25 49 10 15 1.8
T3C38T-35130R 30 0.35 2.3 50 25 52 10 15 2.4
T3C47WT-23230R 30 1.6 3.5 60 55 65 18 16 2.0 x2
T3C47T-35145R 45 0.35 2 60 30 65 18 16 2.1 x2
T3C47T-40160R 60 0.4 1.4 60 30 66 18 16 2.4 x2
T3C47WT-80160R 60 0.8 1.7 60 55 66 18 16 2.4 x2
Wire(mm)
φ
Dimension(mm)
Model No.